
Solve one dental problem or tooth ache with 
us for FREE! You must have a current Community 
Service Card and be 18 years or older to be 
eligible.
This opportunity is organised by the New Zealand Dental Association and 
Southern Cross Health Trust, provided by our valued volunteering NZDA Dentists  

APPOINTMENTS ARE LIMITED! CALL 0800 373 376 TO BOOK.

PLEASE NOTE: 
–	 Booking line opens Monday 3 August.
–	 You must have your CSC number available when booking.
–	 We are expecting high demand for this service so you must have an appointment.
–	 We receive a high volume of calls, so please be prepared to wait.
–	 Please do not contact the practice directly.

Smile NZ 
free dental days

PLEASE CALL

0800 FREE SMILE/ 0800 373 376

TO MAKE YOUR APPOINTMENT

Nelson/Marlborough Beattie & Gilchrist Associates Monday 14 September 2020

Nelson/Marlborough Beattie & Gilchrist Associates Tuesday 15 September 2020

Central Otago Central Dental Cromwell Wednesday 16 September 2020

Christchurch Bush Dental Wednesday16 September 2020

Central Otago Cromwell Dental Centre Thursday 17 September 2020

Christchurch Barrington Dental Thursday 17 September 2020

Christchurch Richmond Village Dental Thursday 17 September 2020

Dunedin Mosgiel Dentists Thursday 17 September 2020

Ashburton Dentistry on Parkside Saturday 19 September 2020

Dunedin Russel McLean Dental Saturday 19 September 2020

Ashburton Dentistry on Parkside Monday 21 September 2020

Christchurch PAG Silverstream Dental Monday 21 September 2020

Christchurch Ilam Dental Centre Tuesday 22 September 2020

Central Otago Central Dental Ranfurly Wednesday 23 September 2020

Ashburton Burnett Street Dental Thursday 24 September 2020

Central Otago Central Dental Alexandra Thursday 24 September 2020

Christchurch G & E Dental Thursday 24 September 2020

Nelson/Marlborough Gentle Dental Nelson Thursday 24 September 2020

Nelson/Marlborough Beattie & Gilchrist Associates Friday 25 September 2020

Ashburton Dentistry on Parkside Saturday 26 September 2020

Dunedin Russel McLean Dental Saturday 26 September 2020

SOUTH ISLAND


